
1 ADIENRU

2 KIAEISU DUNAIRE H4  70 70

3 ULLSETU KA G7  44 114

4 PDELITU LUTES I3  27 141

5 SBALAST PUTRIDE 9E  25 166

6 IRGASTY TABLASSE K2  70 236

7 GDEEIRS YTTRIA 2J  70 306

8 MBNEEZT DEGRISE 11C 77 383

9 QLNNOU[ MENTEZ D10 52 435

10 LONEENU QUiZ 15A 57 492

11 AMENIOS ANNULEE O2  24 516

12 LOAOEOR ANOMIES F1  75 591

13 FOOEILO DEGRISERA 11C 22 613

14 EOJNOST FIOLE L10 28 641

15 LFEOMOT JEANS 1D  60 701

16 GEELIMO TOF E3  27 728

17 RBIOOP[ LIMOGEE N8  78 806

18 HAUBORW PODIe C9  27 833

19 BUARARV WOH M7  41 874

20 HUCRCRV BRAVA M1  20 894

21 XCEREU CHEVER 14J 20 914

22 CREE EUX 14D 32 946

CREE 15H 27 973
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